Poliflo II Capsule PES & PTFE
PLEATED MEMBRANE FILTER CAPSULES
Poliflo microfiltration membrane capsules are fully
disposable filter units for small and medium scale
liquid and gas processing applications. They are
ready-to use, avoiding the need to purchase or
maintain filter housings and are easy to change-out
with minimum downtime. The filtration unit is

USA Office:
54_02_EN
ORDERING GUIDE
Media Grade Length Micron Rating Inlet Outlet Option
V - Polyethersulphone
T - PTFE
G - General
B - Biological
02 - 127 mm
05 - 220
09 - 339
20 - 582
30 - 824
PES
00A - 0.03 µm
001 - 0.1
002 - 0.2
004 - 0.45
006 - 0.65
008 - 0.8
010 - 1.0
PTFE
001 - 0.1 µm
002 - 0.2
004 - 0.45
010 - 1.0
030 - 3.0
A - 8.5 - 16 mm
Hosebarb
B - ¼” NPT ‘M’
C - ¼” NPT ‘F’
D - ⅜” NPT ‘F’
E - ½” NPT ‘M’
F - ½” NPT ‘F’
G - 1/1½” Sanitary
Flange
A - 8.5 - 16 mm
Hosebarb
B - ¼” NPT ‘M’
C - ¼” NPT ‘F’
D - ⅜” NPT ‘F’
E - ½” NPT ‘M’
F - ½” NPT ‘F’
G - 1/1½” Sanitary
Flange
Example: C-V-B20-002GAA = PES media 0.2 µm, 20” long, Sanitary Flange inlet and Hosebarb outlet.